
3 way locking
bolts*

5 year
warranty*

High security
locking

Australia-wide
compliance

Adjustable
internal layout

Floor and wall
anchoring provisions

FEATURES LIST:

Manufactured from 10mm solid steel plate to all sides, 
with heavy duty steel frame reinforcing bars

Fully welded body and door with minimal door clearance 
and margins for maximum security

Anti-pry hinge design to prevent hinge-side attacks

3-way angled locking bolts for maximum protection

Ball bearing hinges provide maximum durability and 
opening access

Designed in Australia to comply with all relevant State and 
Territory regulations

Floor and wall anchoring provisions to allow for compliant 
installation

Easily adaptable to suit existing access control locking systems

Internal adjustable shelving for maximum storage

Available with key, mechanical combination dial or electronic 
locking options

INSURABLE CASH RATING $50,000* INSURABLE VALUABLES RATING UP TO $500,000*

*Consult your insurance company for application and approval

POISONS AND
DRUG SAFES

Better safe... than sorry

Compliant 
with Drug 
Storage 

Regulations in 
All States/ 
Territories



1300 366 462
www.dominatorsafes.com.au 
info@dominatorsafes.com.au

Follow us on:

SPECIFICATIONS

MS-0 MS-1 MS-2 MS-3 MS-4

TOP VIEW TOP VIEW

DOOR CLEARANCE ANGLE

COMPLETE ACCESS

DOOR OPEN WIDTH DOOR CLEARANCE WIDTH

D
O

O
R

 O
P

E
N

 D
E

P
T

H

MODEL

* External depth dimensions do not include handle, lock and hinges. Allow an additional 40mm projection.

EXTERNAL
H x W x D (mm)

INTERNAL
H x W x D (mm)

WEIGHT
(kg)

CAPACITY
(L)

DOOR OPEN
WIDTH

DOOR OPEN
DEPTH

DOOR
CLEARANCE

ANGLE

DOOR
CLEARANCE

WIDTH

NUMBER
OF

SHELVES

MS-0 

MS-1

MS-2

MS-3

MS-4

700 x 600 x 450

850 x 710 x 570

1200 x 710 x 570

1500 x 710 x 570

1700 x 1015 x 570

680 x 580 x 365

830 x 690 x 485

1180 x 690 x 485

1380 x 690 x 485

1580 x 985 x 485

170

263

340

410

576

145

279

397

497

805

1135

1355

1355

1355

1935

1015

1245

1245

1245

1535

140°

140°

140°

140°

140°

460

535

535

535

775

2

3

4

5

6

Available in
MULTIPLE LOCK OPTIONS

Electronic Lock Combination Lock

OPTIONAL
DUAL LOCKING

Key Lock

2-USER ELECTRONIC LOCK 

EASILY INTEGRATES WITH SWIPE CARD
ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS

to Include Flowsell®
Pull-Out Shelves 
(*MS-1 to MS-4 only)

Find out more about Flowsell:

Easy slide the shelves out to
access stock

Incorporates organisers and dividers
for efficient storage

Include data strip for easy product
identification and reorder

Greatly reduces stocktake time and
minimises waste

Allows Programming of a Temporary or Locum User Code


