

# POISONS AND DRUG SAFES

Better safe... than sorry



### **FEATURES LIST:**

- Manufactured from 10mm solid steel plate to all sides, with heavy duty steel frame reinforcing bars
- Fully welded body and door with minimal door clearance and margins for maximum security
- ✓ Anti-pry hinge design to prevent hinge-side attacks
- 3-way angled locking bolts for maximum protection
- Ball bearing hinges provide maximum durability and opening access

- Designed in Australia to comply with all relevant State and Territory regulations
- Floor and wall anchoring provisions to allow for compliant installation
- Easily adaptable to suit existing access control locking systems
- ✓ Internal adjustable shelving for maximum storage
- Available with key, mechanical combination dial or electronic locking options

**INSURABLE CASH RATING \$50,000\*** 

**INSURABLE VALUABLES RATING UP TO \$500,000\*** 

\*Consult your insurance company for application and approval







High security locking



Australia-wide compliance





Adjustable internal layout

## **UPGRADE** to Include Flowsell® Pull-Out Shelves

(\*MS-1 to MS-4 only)

Find out more about Flowsell



Incorporates organisers and dividers

access stock

Easy slide the shelves out to

for efficient storage

Include data strip for easy product identification and reorder



**EASILY INTEGRATES WITH SWIPE CARD ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS** 

# Available in MULTIPLE LOCK OPTIONS







Electronic Lock • Combination Lock • Key Lock

2-USER ELECTRONIC LOCK Allows Programming of a Temporary or Locum User Code

**OPTIONAL DUAL LOCKING** 

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

EXTERNAL H x W x D (mm)	INTERNAL H x W x D (mm)	WEIGHT (kg)	CAPACITY (L)	DOOR OPEN WIDTH	DOOR OPEN DEPTH	DOOR CLEARANCE ANGLE	DOOR CLEARANCE WIDTH	NUMBER OF SHELVES
700 x 600 x 450	680 x 580 x 365	170	145	1135	1015	140°	460	2
850 x 710 x 570	830 x 690 x 485	263	279	1355	1245	140°	535	3
1200 x 710 x 570	1180 x 690 x 485	340	397	1355	1245	140°	535	4
1500 x 710 x 570	1380 x 690 x 485	410	497	1355	1245	140°	535	5
700 x 1015 x 570	1580 x 985 x 485	576	805	1935	1535	140°	775	6
1	HxWxD (mm) 700 x 600 x 450 850 x 710 x 570 200 x 710 x 570 500 x 710 x 570	HxWxD (mm)     HxWxD (mm)       700x600x450     680x580x365       850x710x570     830x690x485       200x710x570     1180x690x485       500x710x570     1380x690x485	HxWxD (mm)     HxWxD (mm)     (kg)       700x600x450     680x580x365     170       850x710x570     830x690x485     263       200x710x570     1180x690x485     340       500x710x570     1380x690x485     410	HxWxD (mm)         HxWxD (mm)         (kg)         (L)           700x600x450         680x580x365         170         145           850x710x570         830x690x485         263         279           200x710x570         1180x690x485         340         397           500x710x570         1380x690x485         410         497	HxWxD (mm)         HxWxD (mm)         (kg)         (L)         WIDTH           700x600x450         680x580x365         170         145         1135           850x710x570         830x690x485         263         279         1355           200x710x570         1180x690x485         340         397         1355           500x710x570         1380x690x485         410         497         1355	HxWxD (mm)         HxWxD (mm)         (kg)         (L)         WIDTH         DEPTH           700x600x450         680x580x365         170         145         1135         1015           850x710x570         830x690x485         263         279         1355         1245           200x710x570         1180x690x485         340         397         1355         1245           500x710x570         1380x690x485         410         497         1355         1245	EXTERNAL HxWxD (mm)   WEIGHT (kg)   CAPACITY (L)   DOOR OPEN DOOR OPEN DEPTH   CLEARANCE ANGLE    700 x 600 x 450   680 x 580 x 365   170   145   1135   1015   140°    850 x 710 x 570   830 x 690 x 485   263   279   1355   1245   140°    200 x 710 x 570   1180 x 690 x 485   340   397   1355   1245   140°    500 x 710 x 570   1380 x 690 x 485   410   497   1355   1245   140°	EXTERNAL H x W x D (mm) Weight (kg) CAPACITY (L) DOOR OPEN DEPTH CLEARANCE ANGLE CLEARANCE WIDTH  700 x 600 x 450 680 x 580 x 365 170 145 1135 1015 140° 460  850 x 710 x 570 830 x 690 x 485 263 279 1355 1245 140° 535  200 x 710 x 570 1180 x 690 x 485 340 397 1355 1245 140° 535  500 x 710 x 570 1380 x 690 x 485 410 497 1355 1245 140° 535

<sup>\*</sup> External depth dimensions do not include handle, lock and hinges. Allow an additional 40mm projection.





















